Modification A to Contract #20-219-01

This contract modification is between RACINE COUNTY HUMAN SERVICES DEPARTMENT
whose business address s 1717 Taylor Avenue, Racine, Wisconsin 53403 and Provider RACINE
AREA MANUFACTURERS AND COMMERCE, whose principal business address is 300 5™
Street, Racine, Wisconsin 53403.

The maodification to this agreement will be in effect from January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020.
The Provider agrees to abide by all of the terms of the original agreement dated January 1, 2020
to December 31, 2020 with addition of the following:

MARKETING COORDINATOR:

s Reduce 11212000.416500 by $449.89
¢ Reduce 15500000.404500 by $374.71
o Add  61701.010.990.404500 by $3,542.69
« Reduce 81708.005.990.404500 by $66.69
+ Reduce 81715.006.990.404500 by $65.79 oM
* Reduce 81724.007.990.404500 by $113.83
+ Reduce 91712.009.300.404500 by $116.03
¢ Reduce 91722.009,990.404500 by $489.64
¢ Reduce 91747.009.990.404500 by $141.89
s Reduce 91748.009.990.404500 by $165.57
e Add  91753.009.613.404500 by $326.24 )
Program ailocation increased to $66,451.89. W
Any modifications to the total amount allocated for provision of the services outlined in this Jan 19,2021
contract are indicated on the attached Budget Sheet (Attachment A).
In accordance with the Contract Administration Manual of Racine County, (Section Ii. A.1.
Contract Modification and Extension}, the approval for this change is executed by the Human
Services Department Director, Finance Director, Corporation Counsel and County Board
Chairperson with signatures affixed.
(signed)mma Clementi {Jan 21, 2021 15:58 CST} ‘J an 21’ 2021
Provider's Aythorized Representative Date
(s s Jan 21,2021
Racine/@ounty Human Services Director Date
(signed) : / O~ 2)-202)
Racine County Executive Date
(signed) S — \ = -—_5 Sl Aoy
i Corporation Counsel Date
(signed é z /?0 2/
Racine Couhty Finance Director Date
’ -~
(signed) Q/M Ao ﬂ ,&W—\ { Ié{) A‘)"Lf
Racifé County Clerk Date
(signed)
Racine County Board Chairperson Date

Signature: obed /%ﬂ?/fﬂ

Obed Medina (Jan 19, 2021 14:33 CST)
Email: obed.medina@racinecounty.com




Signature: Obed Mediia Signature: Yot %’VYW\W

Cbed Medina {Jan 19, 2023 14:33C57)

Email: obed.medina@racinecounty.com Email: gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com




RAMAC #20-219-01A Marketing Coordinator
Mod A

Final Audit Repart 2021-01-1@

Created: - 1

SBye i o

"RAMAC #20-219-01A Marketing Coordinator Mod A" History

™ Document created by Duane McKinney (Duane.McKinney@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 8:22:23 PM GMT- IP address: 174,102,174,25

B4 Document emailed to Obed Medina (obed.medina@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-01-19 - 8:23:30 PM GMT

T Email viewed by Obed Medina {obed.medina@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 8:28:12 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.65.254

&% Document e-signed by Obed Medina {obed.medina@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-19 - 8:33:21 PM GMT - Time Source; server- IP address: 184.55.179.62

&3 Document emailed to Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-01-10 - 8:33:23 PM GMT

% Email viewed by Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 8:19:58 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.65.254

& Document e-signed by Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com
(] g Y g Y
Signalure Date: 2021-01-19 - 9:20:15 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 89.122.64.167

& Agreement completed.
2021-01-19 - 9:20:15 PM GMT

’S] Adobe Sign




RAMAC #20-219-01 Marketing Coordinator Mod
A

Final Audit Report 2021-01-21
Grealed: 1 Ig0210d4g il I
3_B_y:::'_' .'.E5'E'-Dua_néMcKinhey(_DQane._M(_:KEr_théy@r:a@:in:ec;o.un_tyL(;dm):ﬁ-ﬁ':ZE'ZEZI _:E:f:ﬁ:.:_-':
Status: Signed - Lo ol
Transaction ID: - . CBJCHBGAABAANFwiMKyJckXz47-dabhyDOmJUBySILe * = 1 1

"RAMAC #20-219-01 Marketing Coordinator Mod A" History

™ Document created by Duane McKinney {Duane.McKinney@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 8:24:12 PM GMT- IP address; 174.102.174,25

E4 Document emailed to Obed Medina (obed.medina@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-01-19 - 8:25:10 PM GMT

2% Email viewed by Obed Medina {obed.medina@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 8:31:48 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.65.254

&% Document e-signed by Obed Medina (obed.medina@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-19 - 8:33:10 PM GMT - Time Source: server- [P address: 184.55,179.62

B4 Document emailed to Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-01-19 - 8:33:12 PM GMT

) Email viewed by Gwen Zimmer {gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-19 - 9:19:27 PM GMT- |P address: 104.47.64.254

& Document e-signed by Gwen Zimmer (gwen.zimmer@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-19 - 8:19:48 PM GMT - Time Scurce: server- IP address: 99.122.64,167

E4. Document emailed to Hope Otto (hope.otto@racinecounty.com) for signature
2021-01-19 - 8:19:50 PM GMT

D Email viewed by Hope Ofto (hope.octto@racinecounty.com)
2021-01-21 - 9:53;33 PM GMT- IP address: 104.47.65.254

% Document e-signed by Hope Otto (hope.otto@racinecounty.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-21 - 9:54:05 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 166.182.81.30




B Document emailed to Anna Clementi {(aclementi@racinechamber.com) for signature
2021-01-21 - 9:54:07 PM GMT

£% Email viewed by Anna Clementi {aclementi@racinechamber.com)
2024-01-21 - $:57:17 PM GMT- IP address: 209,226,111.175

& Document e-signed by Anna Clementi (aclementi@racinechamber.com)
Signature Date: 2021-01-21 - 9:58:18 PM GMT - Time Source: server- |P address: 208.225.111.175

& Agreement completed.
2021-01-21 - 8:58:19 PM GMT

i Adobe Sign




